ST
X
 S
oM
 &
 B
a
se

USB 4 x USB ports, USB 1.1a compliant
Packing List
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Standard
STX88601VEA-400 STX88601 with Intel® Celeron® 400MHz CPU,
CRT/LCD, Ethernet and AC-Link interface
STX88601VEA-650 STX88601 with Intel® Celeron® 650MHz CPU,
CRT/LCD, Ethernet and AC-Link interface
STX88601VEA-933 STX88601 with Intel® PIII 933MHz CPU,
CRT/LCD, Ethernet and AC-Link interface
Optional
STB86600 ATX form factor Baseboard
STB97101 5.25" petit form factor Baseboard with